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SPR-PVC-AS METAL CONDUIT

2010.112.007
SPR-PVC-AS, black, OD 10, 7 x 10 mm
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e Galvanized steel, PVC sheathed
« Good tensile strenght
e Protects from mechanical stress
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SPR-PVC-AS is a highly flexible protective conduit made from galvanized steel with a PVC sheathing. Good resistance against oils and chemicals, IP68
rated.

Suitable for use in various applications in automation, machinery and equipment and electrical installations.
» Weatherproof conduit
« Resistant against seawater, oils and chemicals
» For outdoor applications and damp environments

SPECIFICATIONS

Hose Dimension AD 10
Dimensional Inner 7mm
Dimensional Outer 10 mm
Pack size 50 m

IP Class 1P68



Approvals

Color

Bending Radius -10% Static
Bending Radius -10% Dynamic
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Weight /M

Material

mm £10%
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VDE
Black
25

65
-25°C
90 °C
0.079

Galvanized steel, PVC coating
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